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Monday, July 26v4 AUCKLANDl 650 kc. 462 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
10. 0 Devotions
710.20 For My Lady
10.45 "Inside America: Alone in
New York." Prepared by Faith
Mathew (read by Judith Terry)
41. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "Flower
arrangement"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2.30 Classical music
3.15 Broadcast French lesson to
Secondary Schools
4.16 Light music
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in theRadio Magazine "With the Boys
Overseas" at 10.15 this evening)
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7. & Local news service
7.156 Young Farmers’ Club ses-
sion ;

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature7.64 "Cappy Ricks"8.20 Songs of the West
8.
= a7 Inspector Hornleigh Inves-
8.49 Jack Hylton’s Orchestra8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Philharmonic Orchestra,
"Baron Neuhaus" Suite (Meli-
char)9.43 Alan Eddy (baritone),
"Go Down, Sun" (Mason)
pan Boston Promenade

Orch-
New."Vienna" Waltz (J. Strauss)er Alan Eddy (baritoney40.0 Stanley Holloway (humor-yy monologue)0. 4 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
Stanley Holloway (humor-

-Ous monologue)10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN?> AUCKLAND; 880 ke. 341m
5. 0-6.0 p.m., Light Music
7. O After dinner music
$. 0 Light Orchestral Music and
Ballads
9. O Music from the Operas
40. 0 Egon Petri (piano), John
McCormack (tenor), Albert Sam
mons (violin), Peter Dawson
(bass-baritone) )
10.30 Close downRZ
5. Op.m. Light orchestral and
varietyaf Air Force Signal Preparation
7. 0 Orchestral session
7.20 Home Garden talk
7.45 Concert
9. 0 "The House of Shadows"
9.30 Modern rhythm
10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526m
:

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsMorning Star
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lad
11. 0 The Home Front
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 ducational session3.15 French Broadcast to Seo
ondary Schools
3.28 to 3.30 Time signals
6. O Children’s ‘session

5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS followed at 6.30 by
a list of the names of the men
speaking in Radio Magazine"With the Boys Overseas" broad-
cast this evening at 10.15)
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7. O Reserved
7.156 Winter Course Talk: "A
Citizen’s Guide to Modern Gov-
ernment. Do We Believe in Pro-
gress?" By Professor Leslie
Lipson
7.30 Office of N.Z. War Pub-
licity Feature7.45 Music by Mendelssohn:
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
"PFingal’s Cave’ Overture"Iris Ballinger (mezzo-contralto)"Is it True?’"? "The Falcon,"
"The Moon," "Greeting"
Pa studio recital)8. 3 Sibelius: Quartet in DMinor (Budapest String Quar-tet)
8.31 Viadimir Rosing (tenor)"In the Silent Night," "Spring
Waters" (Rachmaninoff), "Lulla-
by," "Autumn" (Arensky)8.39 Cara Hall (pianist), playsfrom the studio a Chopin GroupFantasie (Impromptu), La Ber-
ceuse, Etude Op. 25, No. 12
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Memories: "The QuakerGirl" (Monckton)
9.33 "Paul Clifford"
10. O N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(broadcast simultaneously from
the P. & T. Dept.’s ShortwaveStation ZLT7 on aon mega-cycles, 44.67 metres
10. Larry Clinton Ue his Blue-bird Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

TT eaNeea are
.m. Variety

QO Dinner music35 Air Force Signal Prepara-
O After dinner music
QO Variety30 "Night Club"
O Band music
10. O Light concert11.0 Close down

2N7 WELLINGTON
990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Stars of the MusicalFirmament
7.20 "The Lady"
7.33 Francis Langford7.56 Evergreens of Jazz8.10 ‘Halliday and Son"
8.a,Opera Houses of the
9. 7 "orhe Green Cross Mys-tery: Gus Gray"
9.20 Dancing times9.35 ‘The Dark Horse"
Soft Lights and Sweet

' Music10,0 Close down

22\7 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Family session
. © Recorded session
O Station notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and

meted?10. @ Close down

CON7 [rl NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 845a.m. London News72. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON N@WS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 Broadcast French les~
son for post-primary schools |

6. 0 Great Stories from Real
Life
6.156 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio ° Magazine"With the Boys Overseas,"
broadcast at 10.15 this evening
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7.16 ‘"Martin’s Corner"
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 National Symphony Or-chestra of America, SymphonyNo. 3 in D Major (Tchaikovsk1)11. 0 Close down

27 [N] NELSON920 ke. 327m
7. Op.m. Light music7.10 Marching to Victory (Do-minion war songs)
8. 0 Classical music: Ormandyand Philadelphia Orchestra,"Matthias the Painter’ (Hinde-mith)8.1 "The Laughing Man"10. 0 Close down

72S) GISBORNE980 ke. 306m.
7. Opm. After dinner pro-
gramme7.15 Emile Zola
7.40 ne

be
of the West8.0 mirth and melody8.30 With a Smile and a Song8.45 Our Evening Star9. 2 Popular songs9.15 Hawaiian melodies10. 0 Close down

3 y 720 kc. 416m. |
6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News10. 0 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Romberg10.20 Health in the Home: "TheMenace of Hydatids"
10.30 Devotional Service
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Flower Ar-
rangement"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
3.15 French Broadcast to Sec-
gee | Schoolsinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS, followed by list ofnames of men speaking in theRadio Magazine, "With the Boys
Overseas," broadcast at 10.15this evening)6.30 Talks from th3 Boys Over-seas
7.18 Our Garden Expert: "Gar-
den Problems"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature7.45 The Foursoms
7.67 H.M. Coldstream Guards
Band |.

8.15 From the Studio: Jean
Scott (soprano),For Scottish Listeners:
"Hame o’ Mine" ‘"‘Wee Willle
Winkie" (Mackenzie Murdoch),"The Auld Scotch Songs" (Lee-
son, arr. Purcell. Mansfield),
"Lochnagar" (trad.) 728 Pipes and Drums of the
2nd Battalion, H.M. Scots Guards,
"Highland Schottische" (trad.)
Major D. R. McLennan and 1st
Battalion H.M. Seaforth High-landers Band,"Scottish Garland" Medley
(trad.)
Pipes and Drums of 2nd Battal-ion H.M. Scots Guards,
"WP a Hundred Pipers’ (trad.)

8.41 From the Studio: Claude
O’Hagan (baritone),"Passing By" (Purcell),"Ther2’s! Something About aSoldier" (Gay), "Where _ theRiver Shannon Flows" (Rus-
sell), "Good-bye" (Stolz)
8.54 H.M. Grenadier Guards Band
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 From the Studio: Maurice
Clare (violinist) and Noel New-
son (pianist)Sonata in D Minor (Brahms)
9.50 Studio Recital by Beatrice
Hall (contralto),"The Swallow," "A Night in
May," "Cradle Song," ‘Love Tri-
umphant" (Brahms)
10. 1 Lionel Tertis (viola), and
George Reeves (piano),
Sonata No. 2 (Delius)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 kc. 250m

5. Op.m. Everyman's Music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 The Organ Music of J. S.
Bach20 Madrigals and Ballets
.30 Myra Hess aes bet45 fFeodor Chaliapin (bass
. O "The Curtain Rises"
5 Favourite Entertainers
.30
it)

‘30

Curtain Up for Variety
Retrospect
Close downSOMOse

74 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m

7. 0&845a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session3.0 Josephine Clare: Mainlyfor Women
3.15 Broadcast French Lessonfor Post-Primary Schools
4. 0 "Grand City’
5.15 "Onc? Upon a Time"
O "Parker of the Yard"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, [followed
by a list of the names of the
men speaking in the Radio Mag-
azine, "With the Boys Overseas,’’
broadcast at 10.15 this »vening
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7. 0 Evening Programme7.15 "Hopalong Cassidy’’
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature
7.45 Bickershaw Colliery Band,St. Hilda’s Band
8. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A. (Compére: Cary Grant)
8.30 Melodious Moments
9.25 Columbia : Broadcasting
Symphony (Howard Barlow),"Rustic Wedding Symphony, Op.26" (Goldmark)
411. 0 Close down

Al, Y 790 kc. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
10.20 peeosiene

Service
11. 0 For Lady: Notable
Namesak?2s = the Famous

|11.15 The Home Front
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 session
3.15 Broadcast French Lessonfor Post-Primary Schools

|3.30 Classical hour
|5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-

DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine, "With the Boys
Overseas,’ broadcast at 10.15
this evening), |

6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7.10 Talk by a Dunedin Bar-
rister, "Famous Trials"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature
7.40 Rascher (saxophone) with
Coates and Symphony Orchestra,
"Saxo-Rhapsody" (Coates)
7.49 lan McPherson (baritone)
7.55 Ignaz Friedman (piano)
8. 1 Masterpieces of Music with
Thematic Illustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus. D."Roman Carnival" Overture
(Berlioz), "Siegfried Idyll"
(Wagner), "The Sorcerers Ap-
prentice’’? (Dukas)
8.43 From the Studio: Mary
Pratt (contralto),
Songs by Dvorak:
"My Song Resounds," "Hark
How My Triangle," "Silent
Woods," "Songs My Mother
Taught Me," "Tune Thy Fiddle,
Gipsy"’
8.52 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Billy Cotton’s Band,"Dixieland" Selection
9.31 Music of Doom
9.57 Eric Winstone’s Accordion
Band,
"Tha Little Boy Who Never Told
a Lie’ (Sherwin)
10. 0 Joseph Szigeti (violin)
10. 4 The Kentucky Minstrels,
"The Holy City" (Adams)
40.140 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
Polovtsi March (‘Prince lgor’’)
(Borodin)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

A ©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8.0 Music Round the Camp
Fire
8.16 Tales from the Pen of Ed-
gar Allen Poe
8.40 Ballad Favourites
9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads
10. 0 Songs of the West10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down‘
AN 4L4 INVERCARGILL680 ke 441m

7. 0&8.45a.m. London News
41. 0 For My Lady
11.15 The Home Front
42. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)4.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 French Broadcast for
Secondary Schools
5. O Children’s session
6.16 Variety Calling6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine, ‘""With
the Boys Overseas,’’ broadcast at
10.15 p.m.
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.0 After dinner music
7.30 Office of N.Z. War Pub-
licity Feature
7.40 Favourite Movements from
Major Works
8.15 Light Opera and Musical
Comedy
8.30 "Cloudy Weather"
8.42 "Midnight Bells’ (Heu-
berger), Novelty Orchestra
8.45 "The Dark Horse"
8.57 station notices9.0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Supper Dance
10. O Spanish Melodies
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down

~


